
Tulokset sarakemuodossa



Säästöpankkikisat
Liedon Parma

19.05.2022



M 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    21,92             

2)   Mikael Granqvist                 IFSibboV                  21,98             

3)   Jonni Blomqvist                  BorgåAk                   22,25             

4)   Teemu Holttinen                  TurWei                    22,85             

5)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    23,32             





N 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,4

1)   Siri Savolainen                  NaantLöy                  27,24             

2)   Riikka Honkanen                  RaisKu                    31,64             





M 400m

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    48,31             

2)   Jonni Blomqvist                  BorgåAk                   49,17             

3)   Mikael Granqvist                 IFSibboV                  49,87             

4)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    51,59             

5)   Riku Uusitalo                    TuUL                      52,13             

6)   Teemu Holttinen                  TurWei                    52,54             

7)   Elmeri Kero                      TuUL                      54,89             

8)   Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      55,85             

9)   Heikki Lähdekorpi                ForssSa                   1.07,23           



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,7

1)   Teemu Holttinen                  TurWei                    52,54             

2)   Elmeri Kero                      TuUL                      54,89             

3)   Heikki Lähdekorpi                ForssSa                   1.07,23           



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,5

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    48,31             

2)   Jonni Blomqvist                  BorgåAk                   49,17             

3)   Mikael Granqvist                 IFSibboV                  49,87             

4)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    51,59             

5)   Riku Uusitalo                    TuUL                      52,13             

6)   Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      55,85             





N 400m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,0

1)   Tinja Pirttikoski                TuUL                      1.02,47           

2)   Sofia Piispa                     SalVil                    1.06,88           





P7 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,5

1)   Eino Välimäki                    KaarUra                   8,05              

2)   Isak Alastalo                    LiedPa                    8,07              

3)   Nooa Akkola                      LiedPa                    8,97              




4)   Toivo Aaltonen                   Liedon Parma              9,15              

5)   Luke Seppälä                     LiedPa                    9,84              





T7 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,1

1)   Ingrid Perheentupa               PiikkKa                   8,21              

2)   Edith Manneroos                  LiedPa                    8,34              

3)   Fiia Sonck                       LiedPa                    8,73              

4)   Kerttu Jokinen                   LiedPa                    8,82              

5)   Emma Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    9,15              





P7 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1)   Eino Välimäki                    KaarUra                   24,47             

     24,47  24,41  



2)   Isak Alastalo                    LiedPa                    19,81             

     16,52  19,81  



3)   Nooa Akkola                      LiedPa                    14,39             

     14,39  10,51  



4)   Luke Seppälä                     LiedPa                    7,18              

     7,18   5,45   



5)   Toivo Aaltonen                   LiedPa                    6,13              

     5,87   6,13   







T7 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1)   Ingrid Perheentupa               PiikkKa                   13,10             

     12,45  13,10  



2)   Emma Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    9,42              

     9,07   9,42   



3)   Kerttu Jokinen                   LiedPa                    9,39              

     9,39   8,12   



4)   Edith Manneroos                  LiedPa                    7,98              

     7,98   7,87   



5)   Fiia Sonck                       LiedPa                    5,08              

     2,90   5,08   







P9 150m

1)   Oiva Lehtinen                    KaarUra                   25,59             

2)   Akseli Heinonen                  LiedPa                    26,86             

3)   Pyry Simolin                     LiedPa                    28,83             

4)   Vilho Perttunen                  LiedPa                    29,14             




5)   Viljo Sonck                      LiedPa                    29,50             

6)   Ahti Helin                       LiedPa                    29,56             

7)   Lukas Vihervaara                 LiedPa                    29,65             

8)   Eino Hiltunen                    LiedPa                    30,17             

9)   Leevi Malinen                    LiedPa                    30,51             

10)  Lenni Seppälä                    LiedPa                    34,34             

11)  Anton Leino                      LiedPa                    34,64             

12)  Aarni Saikkonen                  LiedPa                    38,18             

     Niilo Vehmanen                   LiedPa                    DNS               

     Joel Toivonen                    LiedPa                    DNS               



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,4

1)   Oiva Lehtinen                    KaarUra                   25,59             

2)   Pyry Simolin                     LiedPa                    28,83             

3)   Eino Hiltunen                    LiedPa                    30,17             

4)   Leevi Malinen                    LiedPa                    30,51             

5)   Lenni Seppälä                    LiedPa                    34,34             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,2

1)   Viljo Sonck                      LiedPa                    29,50             

2)   Ahti Helin                       LiedPa                    29,56             

3)   Anton Leino                      LiedPa                    34,64             

4)   Aarni Saikkonen                  LiedPa                    38,18             

     Niilo Vehmanen                   LiedPa                    DNS               



Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +0,0

1)   Akseli Heinonen                  LiedPa                    26,86             

2)   Vilho Perttunen                  LiedPa                    29,14             

3)   Lukas Vihervaara                 LiedPa                    29,65             

     Joel Toivonen                    LiedPa                    DNS               





T9 150m

1)   Viivi Lehtinen                   LittTU                    25,69             

2)   Linnea Manni                     LiedPa                    27,53             

3)   Vilja Akkola                     LiedPa                    27,58             

4)   Emilia Aaltonen                  TuUL                      27,97             

5)   Estel Alastalo                   LiedPa                    28,37             

6)   Aino Grusander                   TurWei                    28,59             

7)   Saana Silvasti                   LiedPa                    29,14             

8)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    29,22             

9)   Kaneli Ojansivu                  TuUL                      29,88             

10)  Pihla Hosio                      LiedPa                    30,17             

11)  Amelia Rauvola                   LiedPa                    31,27             

12)  Anni Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    32,04             

13)  Emilia Ekstén                    LiedPa                    32,07             

14)  Miisa Uutinen                    LiedPa                    32,09             

15)  Sara Alvarez                     LiedPa                    32,38             

     Enni Pitkänen                    LiedPa                    DNS               



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,2

1)   Estel Alastalo                   LiedPa                    28,37             

2)   Aino Grusander                   TurWei                    28,59             

3)   Kaneli Ojansivu                  TuUL                      29,88             

4)   Anni Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    32,04             

5)   Emilia Ekstén                    LiedPa                    32,07             




6)   Miisa Uutinen                    LiedPa                    32,09             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,4

1)   Linnea Manni                     LiedPa                    27,53             

2)   Vilja Akkola                     LiedPa                    27,58             

3)   Emilia Aaltonen                  TuUL                      27,97             

4)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    29,22             

5)   Pihla Hosio                      LiedPa                    30,17             



Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: -1,0

1)   Viivi Lehtinen                   LittTU                    25,69             

2)   Saana Silvasti                   LiedPa                    29,14             

3)   Amelia Rauvola                   LiedPa                    31,27             

4)   Sara Alvarez                     LiedPa                    32,38             

     Enni Pitkänen                    LiedPa                    DNS               





P9 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Ahti Helin                       LiedPa                    5,88              

     5,63   5,29   5,62   5,81   5,88   5,54   



2)   Akseli Heinonen                  LiedPa                    5,55              

     4,79   5,23   5,55   5,38   x      5,52   



3)   Viljo Sonck                      LiedPa                    4,55              

     3,64   3,72   4,10   4,21   3,70   4,55   



4)   Pyry Simolin                     LiedPa                    4,24              

     4,24   4,20   4,03   3,92   4,18   x      



5)   Lukas Vihervaara                 LiedPa                    4,15              

     4,01   4,15   3,85   x      x      3,62   



6)   Vilho Perttunen                  LiedPa                    4,05              

     2,55   3,49   3,38   3,46   3,63   4,05   



7)   Eino Hiltunen                    LiedPa                    3,91              

     x      3,91   3,67   2,72   3,07   3,59   



8)   Lenni Seppälä                    LiedPa                    3,14              

     2,88   3,14   3,08   3,09   2,99   2,83   



9)   Anton Leino                      LiedPa                    3,08              

     x      3,01   3,08   



10)  Aarni Saikkonen                  LiedPa                    2,84              

     x      2,70   2,84   



     Niilo Vehmanen                   LiedPa                                      





T9 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Mila-Maria Hautala               TuUL                      5,96              

     5,19   5,44   5,74   5,31   5,78   5,96   






2)   Kaneli Ojansivu                  TuUL                      4,88              

     4,76   4,67   4,84   4,77   3,98   4,88   



3)   Emilia Aaltonen                  TuUL                      4,86              

     4,67   4,40   4,25   4,32   4,65   4,86   



4)   Viivi Lehtinen                   LittTU                    4,33              

     4,13   3,94   4,08   3,86   4,33   3,90   



5)   Vilja Akkola                     LiedPa                    4,17              

     3,91   4,17   3,87   3,90   3,96   x      



6)   Aino Grusander                   TurWei                    4,03              

     3,51   3,19   3,73   3,72   4,03   x      



7)   Estel Alastalo                   LiedPa                    3,54              

     3,54   3,53   3,17   3,42   2,80   3,10   



8)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    3,46              

     3,46   3,02   2,84   3,21   2,74   3,10   



9)   Emilia Ekstén                    LiedPa                    3,30              

     2,68   3,27   3,30   



10)  Amelia Rauvola                   LiedPa                    3,28              

     3,18   3,25   3,28   



11)  Anni Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    2,81              

     2,09   2,81   2,81   



12)  Sara Alvarez                     LiedPa                    2,50              

     2,34   2,11   2,50   



     Enni Pitkänen                    LiedPa                                      

     Pihla Hosio                      LiedPa                    NM                

     x      -      -      







P11 200m

1)   Eemeli Haikio                    TuUL                      29,43             

2)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   31,94             

3)   Niila Anttila                    LiedPa                    32,40             

4)   Elias Vihervaara                 LiedPa                    32,42             

5)   Patrik Rantala                   LittTU                    32,84             

6)   Elias Heinonen                   LiedPa                    33,27             

7)   Otso Aaltonen                    LiedPa                    34,34             

8)   Vilho Välimäki                   KaarUra                   35,15             

9)   Tomi Luukka                      LiedPa                    35,54             

10)  Vili Anttila                     LiedPa                    38,10             

11)  Viljami Syrjänen                 LiedPa                    45,08             



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,9

1)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   31,94             

2)   Patrik Rantala                   LittTU                    32,84             




3)   Elias Heinonen                   LiedPa                    33,27             

4)   Vili Anttila                     LiedPa                    38,10             

5)   Viljami Syrjänen                 LiedPa                    45,08             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,4

1)   Eemeli Haikio                    TuUL                      29,43             

2)   Niila Anttila                    LiedPa                    32,40             

3)   Elias Vihervaara                 LiedPa                    32,42             

4)   Otso Aaltonen                    LiedPa                    34,34             

5)   Vilho Välimäki                   KaarUra                   35,15             

6)   Tomi Luukka                      LiedPa                    35,54             





T11 200m

1)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    32,41             

2)   Pihla Heimo                      KaarUra                   32,66             

3)   Sara Lallukka                    LiedPa                    33,52             

4)   Iitu Jaakkola                    LiedPa                    34,50             

5)   Tara Ruohola                     TuUL                      35,03             

6)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    35,31             

7)   Saana Haikio                     TuUL                      35,86             

8)   Viivi Pitkänen                   LiedPa                    35,99             

9)   Nelli Ehrnsten                   LiedPa                    36,25             

10)  Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    38,27             

11)  Milda Mannila                    LiedPa                    38,86             

12)  Hilda Helin                      LiedPa                    40,57             

13)  Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    41,75             

     Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    DNS               



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,0

1)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    32,41             

2)   Sara Lallukka                    LiedPa                    33,52             

3)   Iitu Jaakkola                    LiedPa                    34,50             

4)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    35,31             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -2,6

1)   Viivi Pitkänen                   LiedPa                    35,99             

2)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    38,27             

3)   Hilda Helin                      LiedPa                    40,57             

4)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    41,75             

     Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    DNS               



Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: -1,5

1)   Pihla Heimo                      KaarUra                   32,66             

2)   Tara Ruohola                     TuUL                      35,03             

3)   Saana Haikio                     TuUL                      35,86             

4)   Nelli Ehrnsten                   LiedPa                    36,25             

5)   Milda Mannila                    LiedPa                    38,86             





P11 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Eemeli Haikio                    TuUL                      8,58              

     8,54   8,58   7,75   8,43   7,78   8,22   



2)   Vilho Välimäki                   KaarUra                   7,34              




     7,09   6,05   7,27   6,42   7,03   7,34   



3)   Patrik Rantala                   LittTU                    7,32              

     6,75   x      6,60   6,66   7,32   7,02   



4)   Niila Anttila                    LiedPa                    6,71              

     6,71   6,26   6,34   5,90   5,81   6,16   



5)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   6,66              

     6,24   6,34   6,66   5,55   6,32   6,28   



6)   Elias Heinonen                   LiedPa                    6,51              

     5,75   6,33   6,51   6,07   6,22   5,93   



7)   Tomi Luukka                      LiedPa                    6,35              

     6,35   6,31   6,29   5,74   6,28   5,77   



8)   Veikka Akkola                    LiedPa                    5,79              

     5,22   5,79   4,82   5,28   5,37   4,87   



9)   Otso Aaltonen                    LiedPa                    4,99              

     4,99   4,45   x      



10)  Vili Anttila                     LiedPa                    4,79              

     4,17   4,79   4,47   



11)  Elias Vihervaara                 LiedPa                    4,78              

     x      4,13   4,78   



12)  Viljami Syrjänen                 LiedPa                    3,53              

     3,53   3,34   2,81   



     Patrik Partanen                  LiedPa                                      





T11 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    8,41              

     7,60   7,47   7,87   x      8,36   8,41   



2)   Iitu Jaakkola                    LiedPa                    7,24              

     7,21   7,08   7,07   7,24   6,73   6,54   



3)   Tara Ruohola                     TuUL                      6,44              

     5,82   6,04   6,44   5,93   6,16   6,14   



4)   Venla Salomäki                   KaarUra                   6,31              

     5,10   5,70   5,76   6,03   6,18   6,31   



5)   Saana Haikio                     TuUL                      5,92              

     4,75   5,35   5,92   5,36   5,76   5,52   



6)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    5,79              

     5,30   5,67   5,08   5,79   5,48   4,69   



7)   Viivi Pitkänen                   LiedPa                    5,53              




     5,02   4,99   5,53   5,06   4,76   4,42   



8)   Hilda Helin                      LiedPa                    5,31              

     5,18   4,91   4,63   4,75   5,31   5,27   



9)   Nelli Ehrnsten                   LiedPa                    4,98              

     4,64   4,63   4,98   



10)  Milda Mannila                    LiedPa                    4,77              

     4,64   4,50   4,77   







P13 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,5

1)   Lukas Lehtokannel                TuUL                      30,09             

2)   Joona Lintula                    KaarUra                   30,14             





T13 200m

1)   Minea Auremaa                    TuUL                      29,41             

2)   Devine Agbontaen                 RaisKu                    29,51             

3)   Vilma Lehtinen                   LittTU                    30,81             

4)   Ella Forslund                    LittTU                    31,07             

4)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    31,07             

6)   Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    32,27             

7)   Minttu Lautkankare               NaantLöy                  33,87             

8)   Vilma Silvasti                   LiedPa                    34,89             

9)   Lina Saleva                      LittTU                    37,19             



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,1

1)   Vilma Lehtinen                   LittTU                    30,81             

2)   Ella Forslund                    LittTU                    31,07             

3)   Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    32,27             

4)   Lina Saleva                      LittTU                    37,19             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,4

1)   Minea Auremaa                    TuUL                      29,41             

2)   Devine Agbontaen                 RaisKu                    29,51             

3)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    31,07             

4)   Minttu Lautkankare               NaantLöy                  33,87             

5)   Vilma Silvasti                   LiedPa                    34,89             





P13 Kolmiloikka

Loppukilpailu

1)   Lukas Lehtokannel                TuUL                      9,14 +1,7          

     8,09   9,14   8,73   8,79   8,99   9,01   

     +0,3   +1,7   +0,4   +1,4   -0,4   +0,0   



2)   Joona Lintula                    KaarUra                   8,92 +0,2          

     8,92   8,83   8,46   8,54   8,63   8,56   

     +0,2   +1,4   +1,3   +1,5   +0,1   -0,5   










T13 Kolmiloikka

Loppukilpailu

1)   Aino Ivaldi                      PiikkKe                   10,09 +1,8          

     10,09  9,85   9,84   9,30   9,94   9,91   

     +1,8   +1,1   +0,5   -0,7   +1,5   +0,9   



2)   Pihla Heimo                      KaarUra                   9,60 +1,1          

     9,52   9,60   9,28   9,31   x      9,49   

     +0,8   +1,1   -0,9   +1,6   +1,2   +0,9   



3)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    8,68 +0,2          

     8,36   8,68   7,91   x      8,14   7,90   

     +1,2   +0,2   +0,2   -1,4   +1,2   +0,0   



4)   Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    8,59 +0,9          

     8,59   8,26   7,85   7,87   7,76   7,85   

     +0,9   +0,8   -0,8   -0,4   +1,7   +0,0   



5)   Minttu Lautkankare               NaantLöy                  8,55 +0,8          

     8,29   8,12   7,86   8,32   8,55   x      

     +0,9   +1,1   +0,3   -0,2   +0,8   +1,7   



6)   Vilma Lehtinen                   LittTU                    8,39 +0,7          

     8,09   8,25   x      x      8,39   8,31   

     +0,3   +0,5   -0,9   +1,5   +0,7   +0,5   



7)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    8,32 +0,0          

     8,31   8,27   8,32   x      7,86   8,29   

     +1,5   +0,8   +0,0   -0,6   +0,0   +1,4   



8)   Ella Forslund                    LittTU                    7,83 +0,9          

     7,66   7,82   7,45   7,52   7,68   7,83   

     +1,0   +1,1   +0,9   -0,4   +1,7   +0,9   



9)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    7,43 +0,7          

     6,99   7,43   7,36   

     +0,9   +0,7   +0,0   



10)  Lina Saleva                      LittTU                    6,08 -1,3          

     5,92   5,89   6,08   

     +0,8   +0,6   -1,3   







P15 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,6

1)   Olli Päkkilä                     TurWei                    25,46             

2)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    25,84             

3)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    27,68             

4)   Arttu Kääntönen                  LiedPa                    28,86             

5)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    29,36             





T15 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,2

1)   Oluwakemi Onilude                RaisKu                    30,13             




2)   Helka Heinonen                   LiedPa                    30,93             

3)   Siiri Luukka                     LiedPa                    31,91             





P15 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Olli Päkkilä                     TurWei                    5,24 -2,4          

     4,76   4,94   5,24   5,23   5,23   5,14   

     -2,2   -1,0   -2,4   -1,3   -0,9   -1,7   



2)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    4,92 -1,0          

     x      x      4,92   x      4,86   x      

     -1,0   -1,6   -1,0   -1,3   -0,7   -1,4   



3)   Arttu Kääntönen                  LiedPa                    4,56 -1,2          

     3,00   4,30   4,46   4,49   4,56   x      

     -1,2   -1,5   -1,3   -2,6   -1,2   -0,1   







T15 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Siiri Luukka                     LiedPa                    4,05 -1,5          

     4,05   x      3,99   3,83   3,98   3,88   

     -1,5   -1,1   -1,1   -1,8   -1,7   -0,7   



2)   Helka Heinonen                   LiedPa                    3,79 -1,9          

     3,58   3,65   3,75   3,76   3,79   x      

     -1,1   -1,3   -0,4   -1,1   -1,9   -0,4   







M17 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0

1)   Niko Myllynen                    TurWei                    24,44             





N17 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,4

1)   Helmi Heinonen                   LiedPa                    28,61             

2)   Veera Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    29,54             

3)   Fatou Faal                       TurWei                    29,67             

4)   Anna Yli-Kauppila                LiedPa                    30,00             





M17 400m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,7

1)   Eemil Aaltonen                   TuUL                      56,95             

2)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    59,76             

3)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    1.03,07           





N17 400m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,0

1)   Linnea Kero                      TuUL                      1.04,16           

2)   Pinja Siljanto                   TuUL                      1.11,27           








M17 Pituus



N17 Pituus
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